Reference No. 22FAS01-2096

p KEIPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
@ PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
RECORDS MANAGEMENT SECTION

' (A O
24 May 2022 F MAY 2 6 2022
BY d = ) )
MS. ANNABEL L. VILLA TME - 0FM SINATURE __/_

Records Section Management
General Services Division

SUBJECT: Enhanced Quarterly Report of the Publicized Project for the

Quarter Ended March 2022 for the Construction of the PSA

23-Storey Office Building

Dear Ms. Villa,

In line with the Progress Report on the Construction of the PSA
23-Storey Office Building, we are transmitting herewith the Enhanced
Quarterly Report of the Publicized Project for the Quarter Ended March
2022, for your reference.

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

SOCRATEg:RAMORES

Assistant National Statistician

Head, PSA-BCOM

jB/A/v%’?

10 #1088409%1

{ Management
System it:i 'F}-‘
50 9001:2018 ﬁi‘é
] ]
e ST ] wew ruvcom
- - "

PSA Complex, East Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1101
Telephone: (632) 8938-5267
www.psa.gov.ph



Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CENTRAL OFFICE
Manila

March 31, 2022

MR. SOCRATES L. RAMORES

Assistant National Statistician

Head, PSA-BCOM

Philippine Statistics Authority

PSA Complex, East Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City

Dear Director Ramores:

In compliance with Article II, Section 3 of the Supplemental Agreement by and between PSA and
DPWH, forwarded is our Progress Report No. 61 as of March 25, 2022 for the Construction of
Twenty-Three (23)-Storey with Covered Roof Deck Office Building for the PSA, PSA Complex, East
Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City.

As evaluated, the accomplishment for the period covering 1,874 calendar days since the project
started on February 06, 2017 is 94.21% of the revised contract, with a slippage of (-) 4.43%,
based on the Proposed Revised Construction Schedule incorporating the approved Contract Time
Extension (CTE) corresponding to the approved Variation Order (VO) No. 4.

The Proposed Revised Construction Schedule was already submitted by the Constructor to the
Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA), PSA will then transmit to DPWH for review.

For more details, please see attached Project Monthly Status Report.

Very truly yours,

Encl: As stated

23.1.1 esl/gdu/JAS/ERE/IMA



PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
ENHANCED QUARTERLY REPORT OF THE PUBLICIZED PROJECT
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 2022

PUBLICIZED PROJECT/PROGRAM/ACTIVITY (AMOUNT IN MILLION PESOS)

TOTAL COST

TARGET COMPLETION DATE

AME TICULARS CONTRACTOR'S ; % OF TOTAL COST INCURR
NAME/ Pfl\g L‘(‘)l LARS& | » scarion HALeE DATE COMPLETION L 1‘850,\"[?0 KRED PERIOD REASON FOR REMARKS
i ORIGINAL REVISED CONTRACTOR'S STARTED ORIGINAL REVISED ’ DELAYED
FINANCIAL CAPACITY (NTP) COMPLETION
A C D E F G H 1 J K L
INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT 88.450% 1,165,349,603,18 As of 25 December 2021
CONSTRUCTION OF 23- |PSA Central 1,286,297,788.99 1,317,523,576.24 |TOKWING 4.733,222,468.22 |Feb. 6, 2017 Feb. 5, 2020 March 07, 2022
STOREY BUILDING Office CONSTRUCTION As of 26 December 2021 to 25
CORP. January 2022
0.840% 11,067,198.04
As of 26 January 2022 to 25
February 2022
2.890% 38,076,431.35
*As of 26 February 2022 to 25|
March 2022
2.030% 26,745,728.60
Sub-Total as of this Quarter 5.760% 75,889,357.99
with -4 43% slippage
94.210% 1,241,238,961.18
*NOTE: Based on the submitted preliminary Progress Report no. 61 of DPWH
Submitted by: Noted by:

SOCRAT RAMORES
Assistant National Statistician

Finance and Administrative Services

e

CLAIRE DENNIS S. MAPA, Ph.D.
Undersecretary
National Statistician and Civil Registrar General




PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
ENHANCED QUARTERLY REPORT OF THE PUBLICIZED PROJECT
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 2022

PUBLICIZED PROJECT/PROGRAM/ACTIVITY (AMOUNT IN MILLION PESOS)

R TOTAL COST S TARGET COMPLETION DATE 5GF TOTAL COST INCURRED
U . - g o "OST INCU 7|
NAME/ Pf[\:';l(()l LARS LOCATION ki DATE COMPLETION TO DATE PERIOD REASON FOR REMARKS
- ORIGINAL REVISED CONTRACTOR'S STARTED ORIGINAL REVISED “ DELAYED
FINANCIAL CAPACITY (NTP) COMPLETION
A B C D E F G H I J K L
INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT 88.450% 1,165,349,603.18 As of 25 December 2021
CONSTRUCTION OF 23- |PSA Central 1,286,297,788.99 1,317,523,576.24 |TOKWING 4.733,222,468.22 |Feb. 6, 2017 Feb. 5, 2020 March 07, 2022
STOREY BUILDING Office CONSTRUCTION As of 26 December 2021 1o 25
“ORP. January 2022
CORP 0.840% 11,067.198.04
As of 26 January 2022 (o 25
February 2022
2.890% 38,076,431.35
*As of 26 February 2022 tg 25
March 2022
2.030% 26,745,728 60
. \
Sub-Total as of this Quarter 5.760% 75,889,357.99 \
3 with -4 43% slippage
94.210% 1,241,238,961.18 \

*NOTE: Based on the submitted preliminary Progress Report no. 61 of DPWH

Submitted by:

SOCRATHYL. RAMORES
Assi National Stati
Finance and Administrative Services

s

Noted by:

CLAIRE DENNIS S. MAPA, Ph.D.
Undersecretary

National Statistician and Civil Registrar General




PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY
ENHANCED QUARTERLY REPORT OF THE PUBLICIZED PROJECT
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 2022

PUBLICIZED PROJECT/PROGRAM/ACTIVITY (AMOUNT IN MILLION PESOS)

PARTICULARS & TOTAL COST CONTRACTORS TARGET COMPLETION DATE SR TOTAL COST INCU
NAME/ ?Il: o, LOCATION e DATE oML msadieen vhnrh PERIOD REASON FOR REMARKS
* ORIGINAL REVISED CONTRACTOR'S STARTED ORIGINAL REVISED ‘ ) DELAYED
FINANCIAL CAPACITY (NTP) COMPLETION
A B [ D E F G H 1 J K L
INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECT 88.450% 1,165,349,603.18 As of 25 December 2021
CONSTRUCTION OF 23- |PSA Central 1,286,297,788.99 1,317,523,576.24 |TOKWING 4,733,222,468.22 |Feb. 6, 2017 Feb. 5, 2020 March 07, 2022
STOREY BUILDING Office CONSTRUCTION As of 26 December 2021 to 25
CORP. January 2022
0.840% 11,067,198.04
As of 26 January 2022 t0 25
February 2022
2.890% 38,076,431.35
*As of 26 February 2022 (0 25
March 2022
2.030% 26,745,728 60
Sub-Total as of this Quarter 5.760% 75,889,357,99
with -4 43% slippage
94.210% 1,241,238,961.18
*NOTE: Based on the submitted preliminary Progress Report no. 61 of DPWH
Submitted by: Noted by:

SOCRAT RAMORES
Assistant National Statistician
Finance and Administrative Services

=

CLAIRE DENNIS S. MAPA, Ph.D.
Undersecretary
National Statistician and Civil Registrar General




